
2021 Brenham Junior High Football

*Bold =Home

B games start at 5:30PM and A games will follow after.
**@Davilla games will begin at 6:00PM @ Rudder
Playoff games opponent and location will be determined after last week of games

7th Grade 8th Grade

Monday, 9/13/21 @ AMCMS *Tuesday, 9/14/21 Vs AMCMS

*Monday, 9/20/21 Vs Davila Tuesday 9/21/21 @ Davila**

Monday, 9/27/21 @ Huntsville *Tuesday, 9/28/21 Vs Huntsville

*Monday, 10/4/21 Vs CSMS Tuesday, 10/5/21 @ CSMS

Tuesday, 10/12/21 @ SFA *Tuesday,10/12/21 Vs SFA

*Monday, 10/18/21 Vs Wellborn Tuesday, 10/19/21 @ Wellborn

Tuesday, 10/26/21 @ Navasota *Tuesday, 10/26/21 Vs Navasota

Monday, 11/1/21 Playoff TBD Tuesday, 11/2/21 Playoff TBD

Monday, 11/8/21 Playoff TBD Tuesday, 11/9/21 Playoff TBD

AMCMS: 105 Holik St College Station, Tx 77840
Davila: Played @ Rudder High School, 3251 Austin Colony Pkwy Bryan, TX
77808
Huntsville: 431 US HWY 190 Huntsville, Tx 77340
CSMS: 900 Rock Prairie Rd College Station, Tx 77845
SFA: 800 S. Coulter Bryan, TX 77803
Wellborn: 15510 Royder Rd College Station, Tx 77845
Navasota: 1 Rattler Dr 77868

Brenham Home game Tickets: Season Passes works for Junior High, and
High School fall and spring sports, Except Varsity High School Football.
https://www.payschoolsevents.com/events/org/brenham-isd-athletics

https://www.payschoolsevents.com/events/org/brenham-isd-athletics

